
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201006230001
99700

06/23/2010
02:47:48

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

LIMITED L CO

201109120002
69680

09/12/2011
03:29:28

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201109120002
69700

09/12/2011
03:29:30

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201110180003
10140

10/18/2011
11:06:00

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Instr
#:20110525000
154940

201110250003
18360

10/25/2011
11:36:39

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201110200003
12500

10/20/2011
11:22:43

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201204110001
25300

04/11/2012
03:59:58

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201207160002
54010

07/16/2012
01:47:27

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120411000
125300

201209070003
40570

09/07/2012
03:21:50

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201304110001
49650

04/11/2013
12:09:17

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201309160003
73550

09/16/2013
10:44:59

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110912000
269680

201310250004
22520

10/25/2013
10:32:07

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20111020000
312500

201403070000
63830

03/07/2014
12:46:25

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120907000
340570

201106030001
63120

06/03/2011
11:01:20

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantor LIEN CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS

19 75 Lot#:49
Book:19 Pg:75
Sub:KENTWO
OD

201105250001
54940

05/25/2011
09:12:08

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

201106270001
86630

06/27/2011
11:52:38

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantor MECH LIENS CRESCENT
CITY
HOMEBUILDE
RS

36 86 Lot#:53
Book:36 Pg:86
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201108080002
30960

08/08/2011
10:35:47

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE



201108080002
30970

08/08/2011
10:35:48

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201202160000
57180

02/16/2012
10:56:54

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20111025000
318360

201207160002
54020

07/16/2012
01:47:28

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110912000
269700

201207160002
54030

07/16/2012
01:47:29

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110808000
230960

201208090002
92720

08/09/2012
10:37:07

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201301110000
15400

01/11/2013
11:04:51

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201302040000
46960

02/04/2013
12:08:16

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120809000
292720

201302040000
46970

02/04/2013
12:15:32

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20110808000
230970

201402280000
54580

02/28/2014
10:38:52

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130111000
015400

201404070000
99310

04/07/2014
01:05:48

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130411000
149650

201611220004
28600

11/22/2016
09:16:23

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201508040002
66850

08/04/2015
09:25:57

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

201508040002
66840

08/04/2015
09:25:56

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE


