	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006230001 99700	06/23/2010 02:47:48	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201109120002 69680	09/12/2011 03:29:28	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201109120002 69700	09/12/2011 03:29:30	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201110180003 10140	10/18/2011 11:06:00	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS					Instr #:20110525000 154940	
201110250003 18360	10/25/2011 11:36:39	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201110200003 12500	10/20/2011 11:22:43	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201204110001 25300	04/11/2012 03:59:58	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201207160002 54010	07/16/2012 01:47:27	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120411000 125300	
201209070003 40570	09/07/2012 03:21:50	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201304110001 49650	04/11/2013 12:09:17	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201309160003 73550	09/16/2013 10:44:59	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20110912000 269680	
201310250004 22520	10/25/2013 10:32:07	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20111020000 312500	
201403070000 63830	03/07/2014 12:46:25	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120907000 340570	
201106030001 63120	06/03/2011 11:01:20	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantor	LIEN	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS			19	75		Lot#:49 Book:19 Pg:75 Sub:KENTWO OD
201105250001 54940	05/25/2011 09:12:08	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS						
201106270001 86630	06/27/2011 11:52:38	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantor	MECH LIENS	CRESCENT CITY HOMEBUILDE RS			36	86		Lot#:53 Book:36 Pg:86 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201108080002 30960	08/08/2011 10:35:47	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						

							•		
201108080002 30970	08/08/2011 10:35:48	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
201202160000 57180	02/16/2012 10:56:54	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20111025000 318360	
201207160002 54020	07/16/2012 01:47:28	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20110912000 269700	
201207160002 54030	07/16/2012 01:47:29	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20110808000 230960	
201208090002 92720	08/09/2012 10:37:07	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
201301110000 15400	01/11/2013 11:04:51	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
201302040000 46960	02/04/2013 12:08:16	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20120809000 292720	
201302040000 46970	02/04/2013 12:15:32	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20110808000 230970	
201402280000 54580	02/28/2014 10:38:52	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20130111000 015400	
201404070000 99310	04/07/2014 01:05:48	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			Instr #:20130411000 149650	
201611220004 28600	11/22/2016 09:16:23	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION					
201508040002 66850	08/04/2015 09:25:57	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE				
201508040002 66840	08/04/2015 09:25:56	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE				